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Bomaderry Bowling Club Limited

ClubGRANTS 2022
Approved Projects Information

S
ClubGRANTS ™

Local clubs helping
local communities



Grant Recipient

Berry Meals on Wheels
Cerebral Palsy Alliance
Empower me program

Men of League Foundation
Parkinson's NSW

Shoalhaven community radio
Shoalhaven Superheroes
Shoalhaven women's health center
St Vincent's de Paul
University of Wollongong

Work place learning

Total Funded

$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,400.00
$7,500.00
$3,000.00

$5,000.00

Total

$40,400.00




