

Bomaderry Bowling Club Limited

ClubGRANTS 2022 Approved Projects Information



Grant Recipient	Total Funded
Berry Meals on Wheels	\$5,000.00
Cerebral Palsy Alliance	\$3,000.00
Empower me program	\$2,500.00
Men of League Foundation	\$3,000.00
Parkinson's NSW	\$2,000.00
Shoalhaven community radio	\$2,000.00
Shoalhaven Superheroes	\$5,000.00
Shoalhaven women's health center	\$2,400.00
St Vincent's de Paul	\$7,500.00
University of Wollongong	\$3,000.00
Work place learning	\$5,000.00
Total	\$40,400.00